Ready-Stock
Catalogue
TM
Umicore Precious Metals Canada Inc. has been
serving the North American precious metals
industry with refining services and fabricated
products since 1914.
It has differentiated itself by providing superior

the World Gold Council whiteness index.
Fine Metal
Umicore supplies fine metal
in the form of grain (Au or Ag)
or mini bars (Au only). If you
alloy your own metal and are
confident in controlling the
sensitive alloying techniques,
Umicore is your source for fine
gold and silver.
3
Grain & Fine Metal
CASTING GRAIN SPECIFICATIONS
PART NO. ALLOY LIQUIDUS SOLIDUS DENSITY
(g/cm3  - dwt/in3)
GR10YAMP000 10K Yellow 908°C/1666°F 881°C/1618°F 11.28-119.0
GR10GNGA000 10K Green 858°C/1576°F 815°C/1499°F 11.23-118.5
GR10RRED000 10K Red 982°C/1800°F 973°C/1783°F 11.44-120.7
GR10KW601000 10K Nickel-White 1073°C/1963°F 1030°C/1886°F 11.23-116.4
GR14YAMP000 14K Yellow 910°C/1670°F 870°C/1598°F 12.79-134.9
GR14GNB000 14K Green 912°C/1674°F 880°C/1616°F 14.02-147.9
GR14RRED000 14K Red 947°C/1737°F 937°C/1719°F 12.92-136.3
GR14KW601000 14K Nickel-White 1030°C/1886°F 1000°C/1832°F 12.73-132.7
GR14DWPD000 14K Palladium-White 1094°C/2001°F 1079°C/1974°F 14.22-150.0
GR18YY08000 18K Yellow 874°C/1605°F 854°C/1569°F 15.32-161.6
GR18W601000 18K Nickel-White 948°C/1738°F 916°C/1681°F 14.78-155.9
GR18GNGC000 18K Green 952°C/1746°F 935°C/1715°F 15.68-165.4
GR18RRED000 18K Red 920°C/1688°F 880°C/1616°F 15.10-159.3
GR18DWPD000 18K Palladium-White 1074°C/1965°F 1064°C/1947°F 15.80-166.7
GR19W601000 19K Nickel-White 920°C/1688°F 902°C/1656°F 15.20-160.4
GR22YY08000 22K Yellow 979°C/1794°F 950°C/1742°F 17.79-187.7
GR90WIR0000 90% Platinum-10% Iridium 1790°C/3254°F 1770°C/3218°F 21.54-227.2
GR95WIR0000 95% Platinum-5% Iridium 1825°C/3317°F 1800°C/3272°F 21.49-226.7
GR95WRU000 95% Platinum-5% Ruthenium 1795°C/3263°F 1780°C/3236°F 20.70-218.4

• We carry the typical range of alloys for the Platinum jewellery industry, i.e the name of the solder is its liquidus temperature.
Approximate coupon weight is 2 to 2.5 grams.
Solder
PLATINUM SOLDER SPECIFICATIONS
PART NO. ALLOY LIQUIDUS SOLIDUS DENSITY
gr/cm3
SC90W000000 P1000 1000°C/1832°F 980°C/1796°F 10.24
SCPTS000000 P1200 1200°C/2192°F 1150°C/2102°F 13.53
SCPTS000000 P1400 1400°C/2552°F 1390°C/2534°F 16.25
SC95W000000 P1650 (95% platinum) 1650°C/3002°F 1550°C/2822°F 19.23
8
Solder
GOLD SOLDER SPECIFICATIONS
PART NO. ALLOY LIQUIDUS SOLIDUS DENSITY
gr/cm3
SC10YEE0000 10K Yellow Extra-Easy 708°C/1306°F 654°C/1209°F 11.69
SC10YE00000 10K Yellow Easy 730°C/1346°F 705°C/1301°F 11.76
SC10YM00000 10K Yellow Medium 763°C/1369°F 743°C/1369°F 11.95
SC10YH00000 10K Yellow Hard 795°C/1463°F 777°C/1431°F 12.27
SC10WE00000 10K White Easy 784°C/1443°F 772°C/1422°F 11.93
SC10WH00000 10K White Hard 925°C/1697°F 860°C/1580°F 11.66
SC14YE00000 14K Yellow Easy 728°C/1342°F 685°C/1265°F 12.77
SC14YM00000 14K Yellow Medium 774°C/1425°F 757°C/1395°F 13.13
SC14YH00000 14K Yellow Hard 807°C/1485°F 795°C/1463°F 13.44
SC14WE00000 14K White Easy 738°C/1360°F 712°C/1314°F 12.72
SC14WH00000 14K White Hard 865°C/1589°F 800°C/1472°F 12.40
SC14RM0000 14K Red Medium 830°C/1526°F 815°C/1499°F 12.81
SC18YE00000 18K Yellow Easy 750°C/1382°F 726°C/1339°F 14.53
SC18YM00000 18K Yellow Medium 781°C/1438°F 765°C/1409°F 14.66
SC18YH00000 18K Yellow Hard 804°C/1479°F 797°C/1467°F 14.71
SC18WE00000 18K White Easy 800°C/1472°F 760°C/1400°F 14.47
SC18WH00000 18K White Hard 902°C/1656°F 888°C/1630°F 14.51
SC19WM00000 19K White 877°C/1611°F 827°C/1521°F 15.62
SILVER SOLDER SPECIFICATIONS
PART NO. ALLOY LIQUIDUS SOLIDUS DENSITY
gr/cm³
SCSSWI04E00 I04 Easy 680°C/1256°F 640°C/1249°F 9.18